
Pos 

125 OK 
1 
2 

125 SUPER TAG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Num. 

23 
58 

13 
119 
217 
261 
17 

348 
27 

262 

Nome 

ZAMBON RICCARDO 
ANDREETTA GIOVANNI 

VOLPATO NICHOLAS 
RIGON LEONARDO 
SPINAZE' LUIGI 
DEL COL LEONARDO 
COLTRO ANDREA 
DA  ROS MATTIA 
TONON ALESSANDRO 
MASCHIO GIOVANNI 

Classe 

125 OK 

125 OK 

125 SUPER TAG 

125 SUPER TAG 

125 SUPER TAG 

125 SUPER TAG 

125 SUPER TAG 

125 SUPER TAG 

125 SUPER TAG 

125 SUPER TAG 

Punti totali 

32,5 
12,5 

56 
51 
45 
38 
29 
25 
20 
12 

CRONO 

5 
0 

6 
10 
4 
5 
8 
2 
1 
3 

GARA 1 

12,5 
0 

20 
25 
16 
13 
11 
10 
8 
9 

GARA 2 

15 
12,5 

30 
16 
25 
20 
10 
13 
11 
0 
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Direttore di gara 
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1^ PROVA ACI CLUB AREA TRIVENETO 
GIORNATA 

TAG 

Pista Azzurra 1,050 km 


